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UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Company Name: WEG Middle East FZE LLERAI PO
. AR Basal) A3l S 5 3eaY) e e
Product Category: ECAS-Ex S AL o1 a1 b ) il
Certificate No.: 25-07-159017/E25-07-165651/NB0007 1dadl) B
Registration Date: 29/07/2025 i) o
Valid Until: 28/07/2026 A e
oY) Joopal 3 . il . Claal gl | Laadl aly
. hagall a8y [ il Jualds . axallfalay) i, il
Sr.No. g > Model Product el Dimension/ il '. ‘ Country
Brand Number Details Star Size Reports Applicable Of
Name Rating Standards | Origin
1 CEMP | E3AB30| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X UAE.S IEC| ITALY
S.rl. [80 MA 2 [asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,
electric HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 | UAE.S IEC
motors three HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,
phase of HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
applications, HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
in the oil & GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00| UAE.S IEC
gas, marine GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31
and mining IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd';
intertek

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology
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Total Quality. Assured.
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.



UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

Page 2 of 53

CEMP
S.rl

E3AB30
80 MB 2

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

signature.

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,

ITALY

60079-31

)]

COMPLIANT

@MOIAT

85 A )zl W Ly sl 138 lacal a3
This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and



UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

Bl | Ay yat| Sl sla ¥
2 POl :f;.ﬁjml "L”ﬁ

Jaaeil)
SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc HIB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

Page 3 of 53

CEMP
S.rl

E3AB30| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X |UAE.S IEC| ITALY

90 S 2 |asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,
electric HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 [ UAE.S IEC

motors three HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured. J

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology COMPLIANT

600565554
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga

Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Page 4 of 53

600565554
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E3AB30
90 SL 2
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SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc 1IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Page 5 of 53

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31

ITALY
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Page 6 of 53

600565554

CEMP | E3AB30| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X UAE.S IEC | ITALY
S.rl. | 100 LA [asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,
2 electric HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 | UAE.S IEC
motors three HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,

phase of HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
applications, HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
in the oil & GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00| UAE.S IEC
gas, marine GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31
and mining IT/CES/QARQ7.0002/19
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao linal) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured. J

COMPLIANT
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
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UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
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SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

tb/tc 1IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEXx
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

Page 7 of 53

600565554

CEMP
S.rl

E3AB30
1M12M2

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't
Marking: Ex
db I Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEXx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31

ITALY
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COMPLIANT

@MOIAT
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IIB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

Page 8 of 53

600565554

CEMP

E3AB30
132 SA
2

S.rl

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31

ITALY
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COMPLIANT

@MOIAT
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and

signature.



UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
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SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEXx
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

Page 9 of 53

CEMP
S.rl

E3AB30
132M 2

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao linal) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,

ITALY

60079-31

)]

COMPLIANT

@MOoIAT

85 A ) zliag Y Ly sl 138 lasal a3

This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.



UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
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& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
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SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't";
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IIB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

Page 10 of 53

CEMP
S.rl

E3AB30
250 MA
2

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00

UAE.S IEC | ITALY
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC

60079-7,

)]

COMPLIANT

@MOIAT

85 A )zl W Ly sl 138 lacal a3
This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.
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SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

gas, marine GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00 | UAE.S IEC
and mining IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19 | 60079-31

industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

10 | CEMP

E3AC30| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X |UAE.S IEC| ITALY
80 MA 2 |asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured. J

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao linal) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga

Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology Compum

Page 11 of 53

600565554
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

electric HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 | UAE.S IEC
motors three HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,
phase of HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
applications, HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
in the oil & GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
gas, marine GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31
and mining IT/CES/QARQ7.0002/19
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't";
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc HIB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured. J

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga

Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology Compum

Page 12 of 53

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae © : @MOoIAT

85 A )zl W Ly sl 138 lacal a3
This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.
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SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

for model
details.

11

Page 13 of 53

CEMP
S.rl

E3AC30
80 MB 2

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd"
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIC
T85°C ... T

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,

ITALY

60079-31

)]

COMPLIANT

@MOIAT

85 A )zl W Ly sl 138 lacal a3
This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.



UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

|

g

SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

12

Page 14 of 53

CEMP
S.rl

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao linal) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

E3AC30
90S2

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

) www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X ITALY
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 | UAE.S IEC
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31

IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,

)]

COMPLIANT

@MOoIAT
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and

signature.
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Refer to
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Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
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and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEXx
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
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db eb | Mb;
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IIB/IIC T6...T3
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eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
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Refer to
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Issue No. 4
for model
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phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
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Flameproof
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Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
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IB/IIC T6...T3
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T85°C ... T
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FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't";
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc 1IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
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Total Quality. Assured.
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details.
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Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
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in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
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Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
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in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
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Protection:
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IIB/IIC T6...T3
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T6...T3 Gb;
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150°C Db/Dc;
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Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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Hazardous
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motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
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safety 'e';
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enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
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for model
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Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc 1IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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gas, marine GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00 | UAE.S IEC
and mining IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19 | 60079-31

industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

23 | CEMP

E4AB35| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X |UAE.S IEC | ITALY
200 LB [asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured. J

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga

Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology COMPLIANT

Page 26 of 53

600565554

) www.moiat.gov.ae © 1) @MolAT

85 A )zl W Ly sl 138 lacal a3
This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.



Page 27 of 53

600565554

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

Bl | Ay yat| Sl sla ¥
2 POl :f;.ﬁjml "L”ﬁ

g

SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't";
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc HIB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
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Issue No. 4
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Hazardous
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electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
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and/or Ex
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Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,

ITALY

60079-31

)]

COMPLIANT

@MOIAT

85 A )zl W Ly sl 138 lacal a3
This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.



UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY
& ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

|

g

SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Page 29 of 53

600565554

25 | CEMP

S.rl

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

E3AB35
112 MB
4

Hazardous
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motors three
phase of
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in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
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Protection:
Flameproof
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Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
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Marking: Ex
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60079-31
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

E3AB35
132M 4

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd';
Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't
Marking: Ex

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X

HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00

IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31

ITALY
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db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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E3AB35
90LB4

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd’;

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao linal) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

) www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S [EC
60079-31
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEXx
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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E3AB35
90S4

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao linal) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

signature.

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
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industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IIB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

29

Page 33 of 53

CEMP
S.rl

E3AB35| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X |UAE.S IEC| ITALY

160 LA [asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,
4 electric HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 [ UAE.S IEC

motors three HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured. J
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc 1IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19
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Page 35 of 53

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

UAE.S IEC
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85 A )zl W Ly sl 138 lacal a3
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FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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CEMP | ESAB35| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X UAE.S IEC | ITALY
S.rl. | 100 LB [asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,
4 electric HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 | UAE.S IEC
motors three HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,

phase of HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
applications, HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
in the oil & GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00| UAE.S IEC
gas, marine GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31
and mining IT/CES/QARQ7.0002/19
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e’;
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db I Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured.
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tb/tc 1IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEXx
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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E3AB35
180 LB
4

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X

HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00

IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao liial) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31
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This document has been issued electrocically and doesn't require a stamp and
signature.
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IIB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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E3AB35
200 LA
4

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31
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SCHEDULE OF CERTIFICATION

Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A
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Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology
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IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc 1IB/IIIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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E3AB35
315 LDX
4

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

N/A
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Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

600565554

4 www.moiat.gov.ae

IECEx FIDI 20.0001X
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00

UAE.S IEC | ITALY
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC

60079-7,
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gas, marine GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00 | UAE.S IEC
and mining IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19 | 60079-31

industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc IB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI20.0001X
Issue No. 4
for model
details.

36 | CEMP

E3HB35| Hazardous N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X |UAE.S IEC | ITALY
132 MB |asynchronous HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00 | 60079-0,

intertek |V
Total Quality. Assured. J
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electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't";
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IIB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc HIB/IIC
T85°C ... T
150°C Db/Dc;
Refer to
IECEX
FIDI120.0001X
Issue No. 4

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.

daaiiall L ol gl g Ao linal) 5 59 J8 (pa Adima dga
Notified body by Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01 | UAE.S IEC
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02 | 60079-1,
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03 | UAE.S IEC
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04 | 60079-7,
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00 | UAE.S IEC
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00| 60079-31
IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19
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Ministry of Industry and Advanced Technology

for model
details.
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E3AB35
112M6

asynchronous

Hazardous

electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't';
Marking: Ex
db I Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
and/or Ex db
IB/IIC T6...T3
Gb or Ex db
eb IIB/IIC
T6...T3 Gb;
and/or Ex
tb/tc HIB/IIIC
T85°C ... T

ntertek

Total Quality. Assured.

UAE.S IEC
60079-0,
UAE.S IEC
60079-1,
UAE.S IEC
60079-7,
UAE.S IEC
60079-31

N/A IECEx FIDI 20.0001X ITALY
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/00
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/01
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/02
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/03
HR/FIDI/ExTR20.0001/04
GB/CML/ExTR18.0235/00
GB/CML/ExTR17.0032/00

IT/CES/QAR07.0002/19
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Refer to
IECEX
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Issue No. 4
for model
details.
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E3AB35
100L 6

Hazardous
asynchronous
electric
motors three
phase of
applications,
in the oil &
gas, marine
and mining
industries;
Type of
Protection:
Flameproof
enclosure 'd";
Increased
safety 'e';
Protection by
enclosure 't";
Marking: Ex
db | Mb or Ex
db eb | Mb;
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